
Navigating Statutory Valuation in 
Australia



A few caveats

o Preston Rowe Paterson acts for both owners and State Governments

in different locations – hence what follows is a balanced unbiased

view;

o The details are up to date as of December 2022, so please use this as

a guide only and reference and check the details as State

Governments are constantly changing the landscape;

o Where quoting current Rating and Taxing policy we have gone to the

top of any ad valorem taxing scales and not included the detail given

the number of State based differences.



The State Based Legislative and 

Policy Framework













The Objection Process



State Govt Land Tax Websites

Victoria

www.sro.vic.gov.au

New South Wales

www.osr.nsw.gov.au

Queensland

www.treasury.qld.gov.au

Western Australia

www.finance.wa.gov.au

Tasmania

www.sro.tas.gov.au

Australian Capital Territory

www.revenue.act.gov.au

Northern Territory

www.nt.gov.au

South Australia

www.revenuesa.sa.gov.au

http://www.sro.vic.gov.au/
http://www.osr.nsw.gov.au/
http://www.treasury.qld.gov.au/
http://www.finance.wa.gov.au/
http://www.sro.tas.gov.au/
http://www.revenue.act.gov.au/
http://www.nt.gov.au/
http://www.revenuesa.sa.gov.au/


Preston Rowe Paterson Offices and Directors
National Directors 

Gregory Preston AM
M: 0408 622 400 
E: greg.preston@prp.com.au

Gregory Rowe 
M: 0411 191 179 
E: greg.rowe@prp.com.au

Greg Sugars OAM
M: 0435 911 465 
E: greg.sugars@prp.com.au

Neal Ellis 
M: 0417 053 116 
E: neal.ellis@prp.com.au

Damian Kininmonth
M: 0417 059 836 
E: damian.kininmonth@prp.com.au

Capital City Offices 

Adelaide 
Rob Simmons 
M: 0418 857 555 
E: adelaide@prp.com.au

Stuart McDonald 
M: 0405 266 783 
E: stuart.mcdonald@prp.com.au 

Brisbane 
Troy Chaplin 
M: 0419 029 045 
E: troy.chaplin@prp.com.au

Canberra 
Khurrum Sidiqui
M: 0410 300 504 
E: jason.lee@prp.com.au

Hobart 
Damien Taplin 
M: 0418 513 003 
E: damien.taplin@prp.com.au

Melbourne 
Neal Ellis 
M: 0417 053 116 
E: neal.ellis@prp.com.au

Damian Kininmonth
M: 0417 053 116 
E: damian.kininmonth@prp.com.au

Perth 
Cameron Sharp 
M: 0438 069 103 
E: cameron.sharp@prp.com.au

Sydney 
Gregory Preston 
M: 0408 622 400 
E: greg.preston@prp.com.au

Gregory Rowe 
M: 0411 191 179 
E: greg.rowe@prp.com.au

Regional Offices

Albury Wodonga 
Daniel Hogg 
M: 0428 235 588 
E: daniel.hogg@prp.com.au

Michael Redfern 
M: 0428 235 588 
E: michael.redfern@prp.com.au

Ballarat & Bendigo
Darren Evans 
M: 0417 380 324 
E: darren.evans@prp.com.au

Peter Murphy 
M: 0402 058 775
E: peter.murphy@prp.com.au

Chris Torpy
M: 0412 743 748
E: Chris.Torpy@prp.com.au 

Broome
Fraser McPhail
M: 0439 970 755
E: fraser.mcphail@prp.com.au

Central Coast/Gosford 
Collin Pugsley 
M: 0435 376 630 
E: collin.pugsley@prp.com.au

Dubbo 
James Skulthorp
M: 0409 466 779 
E: james.skuthorp@prp.com.au

Tom Needham 
M: 0412 740 093 
E: tom.needham@prp.com.au

Geelong 
Gareth Kent 
M: 0413 407 820 
E: gareth.kent@prp.com.au

Geraldton
Glenn Cooper
M: 0414 592 975
E: glenn.cooper@prp.com.au

Gippsland 
Tim Barlow 
M: 0400 724 444 
E: tim.barlow@prp.com.au 
Alexandra Ellis 
M: 0407 724 444 
E: alex.ellis@prp.com.au
Horsham 
Ben Sawyer 
M: 0429 826 541 
E: ben.sawyer@prp.com.au

Launceston 
Damien Taplin 
M: 0418 513 003 
E: damien.taplin@prp.com.au

Moreton Sunshine Coast 
John Falvey
M: 0422 140 764 
E: john.falvey@prp.com.au

Mount Gambier 
Stuart McDonald 
M: 0405 2660783 
E: stuart.mcdonald@prp.com.au

Newcastle 
Adrian Christie
M: 0431 810 770
E: Adrian.christie@prp.com.au

David Rich 
M: 0413 052 166 
E: david.rich@prp.com.au

Shepparton  
Wes Ridd
M: 0418 334 453 
E: wes.ridd@prp.com.au

Southport 

Ian Hawley  
M: 0458 700 272
E: ian.hawley@prp.com.au

Swan Hill  
Campbell Kennon
M: 0400 306 845
E: Campbell.kennon@prp.com.au  

Tamworth 
Bruce Sharrock 
M: 0429 465 012 
E: bruce.sharrock@prp.com.au

Matt Spencer 
M: 0447 227 002
E: matt.spencer@prp.com.au

Wagga Wagga 
Dan Hogg 
M: 0408 585 119 
E: daniel.hogg@prp.com.au

Warrnambool 

Aaron Armistead
M: 0420 974 537
E:: aaron.armistead@prp.com.au

PRP also has offices in New Zealand

Affiliate Offices: 
China/Japan/Philippines/Thailand/UAE

W: www.prp.com.au

E: australia@prp.com.au

mailto:greg.preston@prp.com.au
mailto:greg.rowe@prp.com.au
mailto:greg.sugars@prp.com.au
mailto:neal.ellis@prp.com.au
mailto:damian.kininmonth@prp.com.au
http://www.prp.com.au/
mailto:australia@prp.com.au


Disclaimer
The information provided within this presentation should be

regarded solely as a general guide. We believe that the

information herein is accurate however no warranty of

accuracy or reliability is given in relation to any information

contained in this publication. Nor is any responsibility

accepted for any loss or damage whatsoever arising in any

way for any representation, act or omission, whether

expressed or implied (including responsibility to any person

or entity by reason of negligence) accepted by Preston

Rowe Paterson Australasia Pty Ltd or any of its associated

offices or any officer, agent or employee of Preston Rowe

Paterson Australasia Pty Limited.

W: www.prp.com.au

E: australia@prp.com.au

http://www.prp.com.au/
mailto:australia@prp.com.au
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